

TIP NO

20.680 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

NC 801 & 13 SECONDARY ROADS

| | | | | MAYMEAD INC | BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC | BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC | | | | |
|----------------------|--------------|------|---|-------------------|-------------------------|--------------------------------|-----------|------------|-----------|------------|
| | | | | MOUNTAIN CITY, TN | CHARLOTTE, NC | CHARLOTTE, NC | | | | |
| ROADWAY ITEMS | | | | | | | | | | |
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800 | MOBILIZATION | Lump Sum | | 100000.00 | | 117000.00 | | 170050.00 |
| 0002 | 1220000000-E | 545 | INCIDENTAL STONE BASE | 520 TON | 35.00 | 18200.00 | 40.00 | 20800.00 | 0.01 | 5.20 |
| 0003 | 1245000000-E | SP | SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION | 40.32 SMI | 2500.00 | 100800.00 | 2200.00 | 88704.00 | 2200.00 | 88704.00 |
| 0004 | 1260000000-E | SP | AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW | 4,175 TON | 17.00 | 70975.00 | 30.00 | 125250.00 | 28.00 | 116900.00 |
| 0005 | 1297000000-E | 607 | MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1" | 5,570 SY | 5.00 | 27850.00 | 6.00 | 33420.00 | 4.00 | 22280.00 |
| 0006 | 1308000000-E | 607 | MILLN ASPHALT PVMT **** - **** 0 TO 1.5" | 1,575 SY | 11.00 | 17325.00 | 16.00 | 25200.00 | 6.75 | 10631.25 |
| 0007 | 1330000000-E | 607 | INCIDENTAL MILLING | 1,160 SY | 16.50 | 19140.00 | 29.00 | 33640.00 | 25.60 | 29696.00 |
| 0008 | 1519000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B | 2,475 TON | 52.00 | 128700.00 | 60.00 | 148500.00 | 67.00 | 165825.00 |
| 0009 | 1520000000-E | SP | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL | 240 TON | 52.00 | 12480.00 | 64.00 | 15360.00 | 78.00 | 18720.00 |
| 0010 | 1523000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C | 20,800 TON | 52.00 | 1081600.00 | 54.00 | 1123200.00 | 53.50 | 1112800.00 |
| 0011 | 1524000000-E | SP | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL | 1,300 TON | 52.00 | 67600.00 | 56.00 | 72800.00 | 68.00 | 88400.00 |
| 0012 | 1575000000-E | 620 | ASP FOR PLANT MIX | 1,626 TON | 541.00 | 879666.00 | 580.00 | 943080.00 | 555.00 | 902430.00 |
| 0013 | 1704000000-E | SP | PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT | 2,495 TON | 120.00 | 299400.00 | 122.00 | 304390.00 | 125.00 | 311875.00 |
| 0014 | 2600000000-N | 848 | RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS | 12 EA | 1100.00 | 13200.00 | 1450.00 | 17400.00 | 1000.00 | 12000.00 |
| 0015 | 2830000000-N | 858 | ADJ MANHOLES | 2 EA | 1500.00 | 3000.00 | 1900.00 | 3800.00 | 1250.00 | 2500.00 |
| 0016 | 2845000000-N | 858 | ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES | 1 EA | 1300.00 | 1300.00 | 1800.00 | 1800.00 | 1150.00 | 1150.00 |
| 0017 | 4413000000-E | SP | WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN | 2,391 SF | 10.00 | 23910.00 | 6.55 | 15661.05 | 6.55 | 15661.05 |
| 0018 | 4447000000-E | SP | PED CHANNEL DEVICES | 80 LF | 60.00 | 4800.00 | 20.00 | 1600.00 | 20.00 | 1600.00 |
| 0019 | 4457000000-N | SP | TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) | Lump Sum | | 100000.00 | | 120000.00 | | 161400.00 |
| 0020 | 4700000000-E | 1205 | 12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS | 280 LF | 5.00 | 1400.00 | 5.15 | 1442.00 | 5.15 | 1442.00 |
| 0021 | 4725000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS | 27 EA | 125.00 | 3375.00 | 175.00 | 4725.00 | 175.00 | 4725.00 |
| 0022 | 4810000000-E | 1205 | PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" | 779,300 LF | 0.16 | 124688.00 | 0.15 | 116895.00 | 0.15 | 116895.00 |
| 0023 | 4890000000-E | SP | GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOTSPRAY THERMO MKG LINE - 4" 50 MILS | 68,000 LF | 0.68 | 46240.00 | 0.35 | 23800.00 | 0.35 | 23800.00 |
| 0024 | 4891000000-E | 1205 | GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 16" THERMO LINES (90 MILS) | 40 LF | 10.00 | 400.00 | 8.45 | 338.00 | 8.45 | 338.00 |
| 0025 | 4891000000-E | 1205 | GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24" THERMO LINES (90 MILS) | 189 LF | 10.00 | 1890.00 | 11.25 | 2126.25 | 11.25 | 2126.25 |
| 0026 | 4892000000-N | 1205 | GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMO PVMT MARKING CHARS. | 2 EA | 250.00 | 500.00 | 125.00 | 250.00 | 125.00 | 250.00 |
| 0027 | 4895000000-N | SP | GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER | 320 EA | 40.00 | 12800.00 | 45.00 | 14400.00 | 45.00 | 14400.00 |
| 0028 | 7324000000-N | 1716 | JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE) | 1 EA | 350.00 | 350.00 | 300.00 | 300.00 | 488.00 | 488.00 |
| 0029 | 7444000000-E | 1725 | INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT | 380 LF | 11.50 | 4370.00 | 8.50 | 3230.00 | 8.75 | 3325.00 |
| 0030 | 7456000000-E | 1726 | LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) 14-2 | 300 LF | 3.00 | 900.00 | 3.00 | 900.00 | 2.50 | 750.00 |
| CONTRACT TOTAL | | | | | TOTAL | 3166859.00 | TOTAL | 3380011.30 | TOTAL | 3401166.75 |
| ROADWAY ITEMS | | | | | SUB-TOTAL | 3166859.00 | SUB-TOTAL | 3380011.30 | SUB-TOTAL | 3401166.75 |

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
NC 801 & 13 SECONDARY ROADS

20.680 MI

| BIDDERS IN ORDER | | CONTRACT TOTAL |
|--------------------------------|---|-----------------------|
| MAYMEAD INC | 1 | 3166859.00 |
| BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC | 2 | 3380011.30 |
| BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC | 3 | 3401166.75 |